Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building
Hancock
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Cell Tower
Commercial
Institutional
Public

Totals:
Commercial
Fence

Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:
Semi-Detached Home
Stick Built Home
Storage Building
Swimming Pool
Modular Home
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type
Solar Panels
Totals:
Stick Built Home
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
Sign
Totals:

Count

Count
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240.313.2460

9,038
2,620
200
11,858
120

120
509
38
547
8,844
390

1,542
10,776
21,703
16,430
3,200

1,632
1,800
44,765

Sq Feet

13,921
13,921
3,331
3,331

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 12/1/2021 Through 12/31/2021
Sq Feet

Valuation

$196,500
$843,000
$200,000
$20,000
$1,259,500
$6,000
$17,390
$23,390
$70,566
$7,000
$77,566
$630,226
$120,968
$86,688
$105,000
$942,882
$3,114,920
$2,098,970
$95,268
$81,000
$250,000
$63,929
$5,704,087

Valuation
$19,710
$19,710
$1,670,000
$1,670,000
$1,600,000
$1,600,000
$3,000
$3,000

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$1,518.45
$3,293.70
$558.00
$0.00
$5,370.15
$0.00
$165.00
$165.00
$938.80
$168.80
$1,107.60
$3,715.37
$1,083.80
$250.00
$394.20
$5,443.37
$40,966.20
$32,736.50
$672.40
$205.00
$5,265.40
$260.00
$80,105.50
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$26,199.40
$26,199.40
$727.85
$727.85
$83.90
$83.90



