

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 12/1/2021 Through 12/31/2021

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Cell Tower	9		\$196,500	\$1,518.45
	Commercial	5	9,038	\$843,000	\$3,293.70
	Institutional	1	2,620	\$200,000	\$558.00
	Public	1	200	\$20,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	16	11,858	\$1,259,500	\$5,370.15
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	1	120	\$6,000	\$0.00
	Fence	1		\$17,390	\$165.00
	Totals:	2	120	\$23,390	\$165.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	9	509	\$70,566	\$938.80
	Free Standing	1	38	\$7,000	\$168.80
	Totals:	10	547	\$77,566	\$1,107.60
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	17	8,844	\$630,226	\$3,715.37
	Porch-Deck-Slab	11	390	\$120,968	\$1,083.80
	Solar Panels	5		\$86,688	\$250.00
	Garage-Carport	3	1,542	\$105,000	\$394.20
	Totals:	36	10,776	\$942,882	\$5,443.37
Residential Building New Construction	Semi-Detached Home	10	21,703	\$3,114,920	\$40,966.20
	Stick Built Home	5	16,430	\$2,098,970	\$32,736.50
	Storage Building	3	3,200	\$95,268	\$672.40
	Swimming Pool	1		\$81,000	\$205.00
	Modular Home	1	1,632	\$250,000	\$5,265.40
	Garage-Carport	1	1,800	\$63,929	\$260.00
	Totals:	21	44,765	\$5,704,087	\$80,105.50
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Solar Panels	1		\$19,710	\$0.00
	Totals:	1		\$19,710	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	8	13,921	\$1,670,000	\$26,199.40
	Totals:	8	13,921	\$1,670,000	\$26,199.40
Hancock Building	Commercial	1	3,331	\$1,600,000	\$727.85
	Totals:	1	3,331	\$1,600,000	\$727.85
Williamsport Building	Sign	1		\$3,000	\$83.90
	Totals:	1		\$3,000	\$83.90